

## **Materiale Instalatii sanitare**

I.D.: 46498048

---

Data publicarii	20.05.20	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 659,34 RON - 659,34 RON

---

Descriere: 2x5.89=11.78 pat cablu 7x3.36=23.52 cablu 25x1.26=31.5 surub 30x0.42=12.6 piulita 30x0.084=2.52 sarma 30x1.26=37.8 ata 2x4.2=8.4 diblu rigips 20x0.40=8.4 reductie pvc 1x2.95=2.95 olandez 2" 1x41.18=41.18 garnitura 2" 1x0.84=0.84 butuc iala 1x41.18=41.18 robinet monocomanda 1x24.37=24.37 pioneze 200x0.042=8.4 foarfeca trandafiri 1x24.37=24.37 iala dulap 4x10.93=43.72 mufa pvc 1x2.94=2.94 teu pvc 1x3.36=3.36 silicon sanitar 3x12.60=37.8 supart hartie igienica 2x24.37=48.74 suport hartie igienica 2x20.17=40.34 broasca usa 1x15.97=15.97 sifon 2x6.72=13.44 baterie 1x50.42=50.42 canepa 1x5.04=5.04 bidinea 2x10.08=20.16 coltar metal 20x2.10=42 suruburi 80x0.17=13.6 vopsea sprezy 2x21=42

---